
Company: Lembaga Zakat Selangor (MAIS)

Employee No: 0171 Month: April 2025

Earnings Current Month Employee's Deductions Current Month

Basic / Gaji Pokok
E. Sara Hidup
Subsidi Connectivity
Subsidi Kenderaan
Tunggakan

5,698.00
300.00
70.00

120.83
1,179.00

EPF Employee Contr.
PCB
SOCSO Employee Contr.
EIS Employee Contr.
Bank Rakyat
Q. Hassan
Zakat

803.00
173.00
29.75
11.90

1,210.00
312.50
100.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 2,640.15

EMPLOYER'S CONTRIBUTION

Employer's EPF

Employer's SOCSO

Employer's EIS

1,168.00

104.15

11.90

Gross Salary 7,367.83 Net Salary 4,727.68

Year-To-Date Earnings

Basic Pay

Other Earnings

21,613.00

23,387.83 Employee's EPF

Employer's EPF

Employee's SOCSO

Employer's SOCSO

Employee'S EIS

Employer's EIS

CP38

Zakat

Employee's PCB

4,792.00

6,204.00

114.50

400.70

44.60

44.60

0.00

1,592.45

926.70

Employer's PCB 0.00

Year-To-Date Deductions

Employer's PCB 0.00

Overtime 0.00

Other Deductions 7,682.45

Name: Fa'dzli Ikhwan Bin Mohamed

Division
Kutipan

NRIC/Passport No.
800115-08-5987

Bank Account No.
MAYBANK BERHAD -
162384840166

EPF No.
15968934

Income Tax No.
SG 21439440090

SOCSO No.
800115-08-5987


