

Employee No: 0171	Name: Fa'dz	Month: April 2025			
Division Kutipan	NRIC/Passport No. 800115-08-5987	Bank Account No. MAYBANK BERHAD - 162384840166	EPF No. 15968934	Income Tax No. SG 21439440090	SOCSO No. 800115-08-5987
Earnings		Current Month	Employee's Deductions		Current Month
Basic / Gaji Pokok E. Sara Hidup Subsidi Connectivity Subsidi Kenderaan Tunggakan		5,698.00 300.00 70.00 120.83 1,179.00	EPF Employee Contr. PCB SOCSO Employee Contr. EIS Employee Contr. Bank Rakyat Q. Hassan Zakat		803.00 173.00 29.75 11.90 1,210.00 312.50 100.00
			TOTAL DEDUCTIONS		2,640.15
			EMPLOYER'S CONTRIBUTION		
			Employer's EPF		1,168.00
			Employer's SOCSO Employer's EIS Employer's PCB		104.15
					11.90
					0.00
Gross Salary		7,367.83	Net Salary		4,727.68
Year-To-Date Earnings			Year-To-Date Deductions		
Basic Pay		21,613.00	Other Deductions		7,682.45
Other Earnings		23,387.83	Employee's EPF		4,792.00
Overtime		0.00	Employer's EPF	Employer's EPF	
			Employee's SOCSO		114.50
			Employer's SOCSO		400.70
			Employee'S EIS		44.60
			Employer's EIS		44.60
			CP38		0.00
			Zakat		1,592.45
			Employee's PCB		926.70
			Employer's PCB		0.00